2:00 p.m.
2:05 p.m.
2:07 p.m.

2:10 p.m.

2:30 p.m.
2:40 p.m.

2:50 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:45 p.m.

4:00 p.m.

NNMCAB Combined Committee Meeting
Wednesday, May 13, 2015
2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m.
NNMCAB Office
94 Cities of Gold Road
Santa Fe, NM 87506

AGENDA

Call to Order and Introductions
Approval of Agenda
Approval of Minutes from April 8, 2015

Old Business
+* Consideration and Action on Draft Recommendation 2015-04
“Fiscal Year 2017 Project Prioritization”

New Business
Update from Executive Committee — Doug Sayre, NNMCAB-Chair

Update from Department of Energy — Lee Bishop/Mike Gardipe,
Co-DDFOs

Presentation by Department of Energy — Presenter David Rhodes,
EM-LA
s “Groundwater Periodic Monitoring Reports”

Public Comment Period

Adjourn



