NNMCAB Combined Committee Meeting Wednesday, May 13, 2015 2:00 p.m. to 4:00 p.m. NNMCAB Office 94 Cities of Gold Road Santa Fe, NM 87506

AGENDA

2:00 p.m.	Call to Order and Introductions
2:05 p.m.	Approval of Agenda
2:07 p.m.	Approval of Minutes from April 8, 2015
2:10 p.m.	Old Business ❖ Consideration and Action on Draft Recommendation 2015-04 "Fiscal Year 2017 Project Prioritization"
2:30 p.m.	New Business
2:40 p.m.	Update from Executive Committee – Doug Sayre, NNMCAB-Chair
2:50 p.m.	Update from Department of Energy – Lee Bishop/Mike Gardipe, Co-DDFOs
3:00 p.m.	Presentation by Department of Energy – Presenter David Rhodes, EM-LA * "Groundwater Periodic Monitoring Reports"
3:45 p.m.	Public Comment Period
4:00 p.m.	Adjourn